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 SERIES 2066 - ANALOGUE PRESSURE SENSORS
 FOR WATER AND AIR PRESSURE MEASUREMENT UP TO 10 BAR
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Medium heating water 
air 
water

Measuring range 0-4.5 bar / 0-65 psi / 0-450 kPa 
0-10 bar / 0-145 psi / 0-1 MPa

Bursting pressure > 9 bar / 130 psi / 0.9 MPa 
> 42 bar / 609 psi / 4.2 MPa (10 bar version)

Medium +2 °C ... +90 °C

Storage -40 °C ... +90 °C

Ambient temperature -10 °C ... +70 °C

Sensor description maximum current consumption < 14 mA (12 mA typ.)

PRODUCT FEATURES

 Magnetic pressure sensor with analogue output
 Long life endurance
 Robust and simple structure
 Linear measuring range
 Fully automatic 100 % test and adjustment
 Versions can be used for drinking water

ON REQUEST

 Different measuring ranges
 Adaptation of the output voltage
 Supply voltage variants
 Integrated digital switching output
 Other electrical / mechanical adaptation



238

M
IC

RO
-S

IG
N

A
L 

SW
IT

C
H

ES
SN

A
P-

AC
TI

O
N 

SW
IT

C
H

ES
TA

C
T 

A
N

D 
KE

Y 
SW

IT
C

H
ES

FO
O

T 
SW

IT
C

H
ES

RO
TA

RY
 S

W
IT

C
H

ES
SL

ID
E 

SW
IT

C
H

ES
TO

G
G

LE
 S

W
IT

C
H

ES
EC

O
PU

SH
‘N

‘D
RI

VE

 SERIES 2066 - ANALOGUE PRESSURE SENSORS
 FOR WATER AND AIR PRESSURE MEASUREMENT UP TO 10 BAR
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Pressure sensor

2066.2102 5 V DC (ratiometric)
4-pole with plug  

SNAP 2.5
0-4.5 bar / 0-65 psi / 

0-450 kPa
proportional: 1.125 V at  
0 bar, 3.6 V at 4.5 bar

plugging flange

2066.2103 5 V DC (ratiometric)
4-pole with plug  

SNAP 2.5
0-4.5 bar / 0-65 psi / 

0-450 kPa
proportional: 1.125 V at  
0 bar, 3.6 V at 4.5 bar

thread flange / external thread G 3/8

2066.2104 5 V DC (ratiometric)
4-pole with plug  

SNAP 2.5
0-4.5 bar / 0-65 psi / 

0-450 kPa
proportional: 0.5 V at  
0 bar, 2.7 V at 4.5 bar

plugging flange

2066.2105 5 V DC (ratiometric)
4-pole with plug  

SNAP 2.5
0-4.5 bar / 0-65 psi / 

0-450 kPa
proportional: 0.5 V at  
0 bar, 2.7 V at 4.5 bar

thread flange / external thread G 3/8

2066.2106 6 - 30 V DC
3-pole with plug  

SNAP 2.5
0-4.5 bar / 0-65 psi / 

0-450 kPa
proportional: 0.5 V at  
0 bar, 3.8 V at 4.5 bar

controlled voltage supply  
plugging flange

2066.2107 6 - 30 V DC
3-pole with plug  

SNAP 2.5
0-4.5 bar / 0-65 psi / 

0-450 kPa
proportional: 0.5 V at  
0 bar, 3.8 V at 4.5 bar

controlled voltage supply  
thread flange / external thread G 3/8

2066.2112 5 V DC (ratiometric)
4-pole with plug  

SNAP 2.5
0-4.5 bar / 0-65 psi / 

0-450 kPa
proportional: 1.125 V at  
0 bar, 3.6 V at 4.5 bar

plugging flange

2066.3101 5 V DC (ratiometric)
3-pole with plug  

SNAP 2.5
0-10 bar / 0-145 psi / 

0-1 MPa
proportional: 0.5 V at  
0 bar, 3.5 V at 10 bar

thread flange / external thread G 3/8

2066.3102 5 V DC (ratiometric)
3-pole with plug  

SNAP 2.5
0-10 bar / 0-145 psi / 

0-1 MPa
proportional: 0.5 V at  
0 bar, 3.5 V at 10 bar

plugging flange

Further information under

WWW.MARQUARDT-SWITCHES.COM
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 SERIES 2066 - ANALOGUE PRESSURE SENSORS
 FOR WATER AND AIR PRESSURE MEASUREMENT UP TO 10 BAR
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Basic type 2066 (plugging flange) 
4.5 bar version

Snap fastening 4-pole with 
plug SNAP 2.5 

Ø 13.75

Ø 27.8

3.
5

3.
515

22
.0

4

22
.0

4

22
.0

4

2.
1

1.
9

Ø 10.5
Ø 14.85

Ø 10

 
 
Basic type 2066 (thread flange) 
4.5 bar version

Snap fastening 4-pole with 
plug SNAP 2.5 

Ø
 2

8.
8

11
.2

Ø 20

Ø 14.8
G 3/8

2.
55

10

18
.2

4

49
.1

9

55
.3

9

 
 
Basic type 2066 (plugging flange) 
10 bar version

Snap fastening 3-pole with 
plug SNAP 2.5 

Ø 31

Ø 14.85

Ø 10

Ø 13.75

53

39
10.3

1.9
3.5

59

14
2.1

 
 
Basic type 2066 (thread flange) 
10 bar version

Snap fastening 3-pole with 
plug SNAP 2.5 

G 3/8

49.1

55.27

38.87

Ø 14.7
G3/8

10

2.55
18.24
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